FDOT

PROJECT ADVISORY GROUP (PAG) MEETING NO. 4: PROJECT TEAM

Project: Venetian Causeway PD&E Study/FM No. 422713-2-22-01

Meeting Date: Tuesday, May 16, 2017

Facilitator: Florida Department of Transportation (FDOT) District Six

Place/Room: 1000 Venetian Way (Clubhouse)

Representing/
Representando

Would you like to
receive electronic

Name/Nombre (Name of business/group) PhonelTeléfono E-Mail/Correo Electrénico :::t‘:laaI{ Init:arm:ti?r:?r;cizﬁdo
(Nombre de su empresa informacién
0 grupo) electronica?
Si/No
1. | Benitez, P.E., Hong FDOT District Six {t@
2, Bowen, Winsome EAC Consulting
3. Carter, Nicole Stantec
//
4. | Crooks, P.E., Rick EAC Consulting / g
5. | Culhane, Barbara FDOT District Six \W]/C/
6. Cunningham, Courtney ?;::e Brana Advosntes,
. The Brand Advocates, r 227 ¢ ’ b o
7. | Cunningham, Tasha g %/’ G- Z Z"é /jyéé WML /ﬂ)/pW/;( 1 w/wmwf//%/ o
8. Dagley, P.E., Dinesh EAC Consulting
9. Devera, P.E., Rodne EAC Consultin sl Ll €3 , - y 4
Y 9 3[2¢5-5400 RDEVERACEALLNSUG.cpry BD

10. Englert, P.E., Jim AECOM
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Representing/

Would you like to
receive electronic

Representando i : ;
Name/Nombre (Name of business/group) Phone/Teléfono E-Mail/Correo Electrénico II::glaa': '"?‘m:::,:?r;‘:::?o
(Nombre de su empresa informacién
0 grupo) electronica?
Si/No
11. | Greenberg, P.E., Daniel EAC Consulting ;of—&ﬁ?—g‘f‘—i(j A(;)\/‘Z @V)be/ﬂ@’@é% " f! g
12. | Hardin, Ken Janus Research /7 2/7 )(,/ é; /l/)ég;} /a,V/WLO )?44‘;.» ;54/1\ //U
" v .
13. Huynh, P.E., Dat M\ FDOT District Six 235 {70- S20/ q Mf
14. | Marcus, Ph. D, Jeff Stantec . [7' : , 7( ( Skee D& M/
504 79509 | )€1 Macads Y
; ; The Brand Advocates il o 4 \/
15. | Myrick Mitchell Yol | igyﬁd\ -1063% /"”M‘([(‘Q w,&m!’wum‘w- M N
16. Perdomo, P.E., Maria FDOT District Six
17. | Riverol, P.E., Elsa N. FDOT District Six
18. | Romero, P.E., Stephanie EAC Consulting l/
19. | Scannell, Bill Concorr Florida
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0 grupo) electronica?
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20. | Touchstone, Bradley Touchstone Architecture
21. | Varela, Margolles, Aileen FDOT District Six

/\)éwnub‘é&\/ s [0RY (290 A4- 61y
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Name/Nombre

Representing/
Representando
(Name of business/group)
(Nombre de su empresa o

grupo)

Phonel/Teléfono

E-Mail/Correo Electrénico

Initial
I
Inicia
|

Would you like to
receive electronic
information?
Yes/No
¢Quisiera recibir
informacion
electronica?
Si/No

Backhouse, Paul N.

Seminole Tribe of Florida

(863) 983-6549

Paulbackhouse@semtribe.com

2 Bisno, Barbara Scenic Miami-Dade County, Inc. | (786) 390-4134 Bbisno@comcast.net
3. | Brendel Jusisen Venetian Islands Homeowners' | q44y 5940485 | Juergen.brendel@gmail.com
; . 9 Association gen. g ' s
: g \
4. Demirjian, Erin Laura . o TSrTane ApnrEnants (305) 761-0809 Edemirjian@aol.com
Association
5. Diffenderfer, Scott Belle Isle Residents’ Association | (305) 458-3334 Bod@belleisleresidents.org
6. Evron, Steve Bayshpr_e Villas Homeowners (305) 859-7876 Bvgaurdhouse@outlook.com
Association
ik Miami Beach Community : :
7. Florez, Christine Development Corporation (305) 240-4459 Chrisgflorez@gmail.com
4 Venetian Islands Homeowners’ J
§ Fryd, Michael Adiish i (305) 673-5200 Mfryd@neucoimage.com m FI/’
9. | Hartog, Jack SN mchhornod (305) 951-9172 | vwna@bellsouth.net
Alliance
10. | Hatim, Khaleda FDOT (850) 414-4907 Khaleda.hatim@dot.state.fl.us
11. | Hibbert, Jennifer Federal Transit Administration Jennifer.hibbert@dot.gov
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12. James, Steven Craig

FDOT

(305) 470-5221

Steven.james@dot.state.fl.us

13. | Jones, Ginny

Florida Department of State

(850) 245-6432

Ginny.jone@dos.myflorida.com

14. Kauffman, Kathleen

Miami-Dade County

(305) 375-4958

Kkauff@miamidade.gov

15. Khamsi, Ahmed Lee

Venetian Islands
Homeowners’ Association

(305) 505-9455

Akhamsi1955@gmail.com

e

! 7
16. | Kight, Leila (305) 375-9164 Leilakight@gmail.com
17. Leibman, Nancy Miami Beach United (305) 609-4288 Nanlieb@aol.com
18. Mann, Merri (305) 532-4525 Merri_mann@yahoo.com
; Public Works and Waste ; s ~
19. | Martincak, James 305) 979-3470 James.martincak@miamidade.gov
Manaaement o @ - N \!A'I/,n

20. | McClarnon, Daniel

Florida Department of State

(850) 245-6372

Daniel.mcclarnon@dos.myflorida.co

m

21. McManus, Alyssa

Florida Department of State

(850) 245-6368

Ammcmanus@dos.state.fl.us
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Would you like to
receive electronic

|
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grupo) informacién
electronica?
Si/No
22, Miller, Christina (305) 644-1023 Christina@dpz.com
23. | Mitchell, Stanley Federal Transit Administration | (404) 865-5643 Mmcmanus@dos.state.fl.us
24. | Mooney, Thomas City of Miami Beach (305) 673-7550 Thomasmooney@miamibeachfl.gov
25. | Mueller, Bradley Seminole Tribe of Florida (863) 983-6549 BradleyMueller@semtribe.com
; South Florida Water
26. Parrott, Mindy Management (561) 682-6324 Mparrott@sfwmd.gov
27. | Parsons, Timothy Florida Department of State | (850) 2456333 %m"'hy'parso”s@dos'myﬂo”da'CO
28. Paz Cohen, Mercella (305) 793-2025 Miaminizinti@gmail.com
Florida Department of :
P : : - / t .myfl !
29 reston, Matt Economic Opportunity (850) 717-8490 Matt.preston@dep.myflorida.com
30. | Ramirez, Andres Florida Transit Administration (404) 865-5611 Andres.ramirez@dot.gov
31. | Redondo, Marcos Miami-Dade Public Works and | 76y 376 3075 | MarcosR@miamidade.gov

Waste Management
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Would you like
Representing/ o to receive
i
Name/Nombre (Name of business/group) Phone/Teléfono E-Mail/Correo Electrénico Sacie Yes/No
(Nombre de su empresa o I ¢Quisiera recibir
grupo) . informacion
electronica?
/ Si/lNo
32. | Rivlin, Hava Venetan inanes (305) 531-5487 ‘/
Homeowners’ Association
33. | Robbins, Rick Allen Natursl Resoufces (352) 338-9536 Rick.a.robbins@fl.usda.gov
Conservation Service
34. | Rodriguez, Claudia City of Miami Beach (305) 673-7575 x6620 Claudiarodriguez@miamibeachfl.gov (')Q/ \\ Q§>
35. | Roper Matkov, Rebecca RG Heritage LLC (305) 665-0806 Beckymatkov@gmail.com
. Palm-Hibiscus-Star : .
36. Rose, Tim lslande Assoniation (305) 299-2617 Tim.rose@phsislands.org
37. | Sanders, Scott Florida Fish and Wildlife | o5 416 0656 Scott.sanders@myfwc.com
Conservation Commission
38. | Schmitt, Megan City of Miami (305) 416-1416 Mschmitt@miamigov.com
39. | Sosa, Herb Unity Coalition (786) 271-6982 Herb@unitycoalition.org
40. | Stahl, Chris Florida Department of (850) 717-9076 State.clearinghouse@dep.state. fl.

Environmental Protection

us
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- Would you like
Representing/ o to receive
Representando Initial electronic
(Name of ; : / information?
Name/Nombre business/group) Phone/Teléfono E-Mail/Correo Electrénico Inicia YesNo
(Nombre de su empresa 1 ¢Quisiera recibir
0 grupo) informacion
electronica?
Si/No
Venetian Islands . R
41. | Star Heller, Diane Homeowners’ (305) 534-8383 ﬁ i /g M&/
Association ;
42. | Tompkins, Darayl U.S Coast Guard (305) 415-6989 Darayltompkins@uscg.mil
43. | Turner, Randy U9 iy borps of (904) 232-1670 Southernbabe881@gmail.com
Engineers
44. | Urstadt, Charles Wi T ichery (305) 672-2014 Charlie@urstadt.com
Company, Inc.
North Beach
45. Weithorn, Mark Development (305) 588-8313 Markw@dpi-miami.com
Corporation
46. | Wiglesworth, Chris FDOT (850) 414-4532 Chris.widlesworth@dot.state.fl.us
47. | Wrublik, John LSt Fish ang Vaidiite (772) 469-4282 John_ Wrublik@fws.gov
Service
48. | W , Sh -8063 Sharonie_w@yahoo.com i
ynne, Sharon Vj Con DO (305) 379-80 @y _‘Qu} *

P\} ltbl 0

4. K@Ui‘/\

CQ {'(,I c€ Mveim, %C’GC"\
[

Jes t znf

Kevin i lde @ Waown }_x(w‘((c,«_u
v

yes
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i electronica?
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'EMM&M\{L\ VHOM . 325 349919 OFF (CE @ SEBAG NAME | D '/“f@/’ :
SEAAG
: , AR £ 9050494 Nk gL /e
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